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 56 48BHILAI  43233 C026288  8 0 0 0 84910 INDIA  0

 100 97BILASPUR  43233 C026291  3-1 0 0 44910 INDIA  1

 32 30CHAMPA  43233 C026294  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 42 38JABALPUR  43233 C026308  4-2 3 0 34910 INDIA  0

 46 46RAIPUR  43233 C026334  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 72 68REWA  43233 C026336  4-1 0 0 54910 INDIA  1

 49 50SATNA  43233 C026338 -1-5 0 1 34910 INDIA  0

 27 27NANDAGAON  43233 C031612  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  3

 35 32RAIGARH-CITY L C  43233 C032178  3 0 0 0 34910 INDIA  1

 82 78KORBA  43233 C035458  4-1 2 0 34910 INDIA  1

 40 36CHHATARPUR  43233 C038836  4 0 0 0 44910 INDIA  1

 0 3BURHAR  63233 C039321 -3-3 0 0 04910 INDIA  29

 36 40JABALPUR CENTRAL  43233 C039592 -4-4 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 44 43KAWARDHA  43233 C040186  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  0

 31 26MANENDRAGARH  43233 C040476  5 0 0 0 54910 INDIA  1

 11 15CHHINDWARA  43233 C040941 -4-4 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 14 12PANDHURNA  43233 C044589  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 64 53BALCO  43233 C045622  11-1 2 0 104910 INDIA  1

 31 31PARASIA CHANDAMETTA  43233 C047119  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  4

 10 7RAIPUR CENTRAL  43233 C047585  3-3 0 2 44910 INDIA  1

 16 16RAIPUR GREATER  43233 C047586  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 9 10RAIPUR WOMEN  43233 C048133 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  0

 11 11RAIPUR FRIENDS  43233 C048570  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  5

 18 17AKALTARA CITY  43233 C050128  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  6

 61 56RAIPUR WEST  43233 C050187  5 0 0 2 34910 INDIA  1

 39 37DURG CITY  43233 C050302  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  6

 39 34DHAMTARI FRIENDS  43233 C052433  5 0 0 0 54910 INDIA  0

 41 37REWA GREAT  43233 C053468  4 0 0 0 44910 INDIA  0

 20 20DURG MIDTOWN  43233 C054859  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  12

 14 14MAIHAR  43233 C058225  0-1 0 0 14910 INDIA  6

 100 67RAIGARH MIDTOWN  43233 C058227  33 0 0 0 334910 INDIA  0

 24 23KORBA NTPC JAMNIPALI  43233 C059224  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 18 19REWA CITY  43233 C061121 -1-2 0 1 04910 INDIA  1

 38 36JABALPUR MARBLE ROCKS  43233 C062286  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 21 15AMBIKAPUR CENTRAL  43233 C062368  6 0 0 1 54910 INDIA  6

 16 16BILASPUR CENTRAL  43233 C063691  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 18 15BILASPUR GOLD  43233 C063997  3 0 0 0 34910 INDIA  1

 8 9KHAJURAHO  43233 C063998 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 96 72RAJNANDGAON CITY  43233 C066386  24-2 0 1 254910 INDIA  1
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 16 16CHHINDWARA GREATER  43233 C066649  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 10 10ANUPPUR TOWN  43233 C067183  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 0 3JABALPUR FRIENDS  63233 C076091 -3-3 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 8 8JABALPUR HELP  43233 C077592  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 18 16AMBIKAPUR SURGUJA  43233 C077894  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 38 38KATNI CLASSIC  43233 C078522  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 25 25BILASPUR CARE  43233 C095902  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 8 6KORBA EVEREST  43233 C096456  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 23 25JANJGIR NAILA  43233 C096458 -2-2 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 25 21BILASPUR VASUNDHARA  43233 C098725  4 0 0 0 44910 INDIA  0

 12 11RAIPUR GREATER CITY  43233 C100495  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  6

 4 5JABALPUR FATEH  43233 C103717 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 25 22BILASPUR CLASSIC PLUS  43233 C103767  3 0 0 0 34910 INDIA  1

 29 27KHARSIA CITY  43233 C103803  2-1 0 0 34910 INDIA  0

 20 16RAIPUR  SENIORS  43233 C104529  4-3 0 0 74910 INDIA  1

 9 9AMBIKAPUR SUPAR STAR  43233 C106245  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 7 7JABALPUR JABALI  43233 C106887  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 37 37BHILAI PINNACLE  43233 C109365  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 1 1JUNNARDEO  43233 C109838  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 14 14RAIPUR DIAMOND  43233 C116586  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 20 20SEONI MOGLEE  43233 C117536  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 14 5DURG PLATINUM  43233 C117537  9 0 5 0 44910 INDIA  4

 16 14Bhilai Great  43233 C120423  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  0

 43 40Raipur Capital  43233 C120620  3-2 0 0 54910 INDIA  0

 23 20Korba Vidyut Nagar  43233 C121031  3 0 0 0 34910 INDIA  1

 30 23Damoh  43233 C122319  7 0 0 0 74910 INDIA  1

 34 36Katni Royal  43233 C122913 -2-2 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 49 46Raipur Sikhar  43233 C124101  3 0 0 0 34910 INDIA  1

 17 16Bilaspur Sewa  43233 C125683  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 19 20Katni Limecity  43233 C125920 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  4

 40 37Bilaspur Midtown  43233 C125972  3-1 0 1 34910 INDIA  1

 2 2Masturi Platinum  43233 C125986  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 19 19Gadarwara Shankri  43233 C127176  0-2 0 0 24910 INDIA  0

 1 2Chhal Black Diamond  43233 C128292 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 5 5Satna Galaxy  43233 C131734  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  31

 17 16Manendragarh Pride  43233 C132304  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  5

 9 9Jabalpur Star  43233 C133305  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  3

 42 40Katghora Chhuri  43233 C133681  2-2 0 1 34910 INDIA  1

 19 17Bilaspur Utkarsh  43233 C135023  2-7 0 3 64910 INDIA  0
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 9 9Jabalpur Sanskardhani  43233 C136287  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  20

 15 12Jabalpur Shraddha  43233 C138025  3-1 0 0 44910 INDIA  1

 7 6Durg Suwarna  43233 C139425  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  0

 9 5Bilaspur Smile  43233 C140482  4-1 0 0 54910 INDIA  1

 16 12Bilaspur Samman  43233 C140547  4-1 0 1 44910 INDIA  0

 3 2Satna Sewa  43233 C140775  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 6 6Bilaspur Health Care  43233 C140842  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 57 56Bhilai Royal  43233 C142118  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 8 8Bilaspur Royal  43233 C142119  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 17 16Satna Helping Hands  43233 C142284  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  4

 0 3Bada Malhera Star  63233 C142556 -3-3 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 6 6Bilaspur Women  43233 C143429  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 41 40Raigarh Pride  43233 C143512  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  6

 12 12Raigarh Divya Urja  43233 C143846  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 2 2Bhilai Shine  43233 C143858  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  5

 1 1Bhilai Gold  43233 C144081  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 3 3Raigarh Catalyst  43233 C144941  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  14

 13 13Bilaspur Sankalp  43233 C145102  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 17 15Bilaspur Capital  43233 C145155  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  0

 1 1Jabalpur City  43233 C145522  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 2 4Jabalpur Uday  43233 C145523 -2-2 0 0 04910 INDIA  2

 2 1Amarpatan  43233 C146315  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  5

 2 2Semariya  43233 C146388  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 5 3Chirimiri Vardan  43233 C147410  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 13 12Bilaspur Jyotsna  43233 C147546  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 21 19Raipur Samarpan  43233 C148174  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  1

 9 9Bilaspur Samriddhi  43233 C151138  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  5

 2 2Katni Warriors  43233 C151139  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 2 2Panna  43233 C151142  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 2 2Katni Goonj  43233 C151152  0-2 0 2 04910 INDIA  0

 1 1Bhilai Super Star  43233 C151317  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  18

 2 3Raipur Star  43233 C151318 -1-1 0 0 04910 INDIA  2

 1 1Bhilai Silver  43233 C151331  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 29 24Korba Gurukul  43233 C151351  5 0 0 0 54910 INDIA  0

 2 3Bilaspur Browns  43233 C151375 -1-2 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 3 3Bilaspur Nyaydhani  43233 C151377  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  22

 29 19Raipur Prerna  43233 C151379  10-1 0 0 114910 INDIA  0

 6 6Sarangarh Gold  43233 C151732  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 20 18Satna Vindhya  43233 C155139  2-1 0 0 34910 INDIA  1
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 2 2Ambikapur Mahamaya  43233 C155601  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 21 19Damoh Damayanti  43233 C156670  2 0 0 0 24910 INDIA  6

 0 11Bilaspur Wings  63233 C157869 -11-11 0 0 04910 INDIA  9

 16 10Bilaspur Shakti  43233 C157984  6 0 0 0 64910 INDIA  0

 27 23Durg Vision  43233 C171185  4 0 0 0 44910 INDIA  1

 1 1Ahiwara  43233 C171868  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  8

 4 9Satna City  43233 C179551 -5-5 0 0 04910 INDIA  1

 11 11Bilaspur Vardaan  43233 C179905  0 0 0 0 04910 INDIA  7

 11 15Raipur United  43233 C180145 -4-5 0 0 14910 INDIA  0

 16 15Bilaspur Pride  43233 C180255  1 0 0 0 14910 INDIA  1

 0 20Bilaspur Lakshya  63233 C181429 -20-20 0 0 04910 INDIA  6

 21 0Bilaspur Srijan  43233 C183139  21 0 0 0 214910 INDIA  1

 20 0Pithora  43233 C185433  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  6

 20 0Satna Prakrati  43233 C185580  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  5

 28 0Gourella Pendra Marwahi  43233 C185722  28 0 0 0 284910 INDIA  6

 21 0Bhilai Raman Collage Campus  43233 C185823  21 0 0 0 214910 INDIA  0

 15 0Korba Power City  43233 C186646  15-5 0 0 204910 INDIA  0

 20 0Bhilai Diamond  43233 C186668  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  6

 20 0Kurud  43233 C187002  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  5

 20 0Bhilai RSR Rungta Collage Campus  43233 C187274  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  6

 4 0Satna Raghuraj Nagar  43233 C189160  4-16 0 0 204910 INDIA  1

 10 0Kotar Udhav  53233 C190770  10-18 0 0 284910 INDIA  0

 21 0Bhilai M J College Campus  53233 C190771  21 0 0 0 214910 INDIA  0

 20 0Bhilai Power  53233 C191089  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  2

 21 0Durg V Y T College Campus  53233 C191634  21 0 0 0 214910 INDIA  0

 20 0Mahasamund  53233 C191747  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  1

 20 0Saragaon Bamhanidih  53233 C192126  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  0

 20 0Satna Raj  53233 C192127  20 0 0 0 204910 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  16  12  155  3,003 2,506  624  497 145
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 3233 C

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHHATARPUR 11-2025038836

Good StandingCHHATARPUR 12-2025038836

Status QuoBURHAR 11-2025039321

CancelledBURHAR 12-2025039321

Status QuoCHHINDWARA 11-2025040941

Good StandingCHHINDWARA 12-2025040941

Status QuoPANDHURNA 11-2025044589

Good StandingPANDHURNA 12-2025044589

Status QuoRAIPUR FRIENDS 11-2025048570

Good StandingRAIPUR FRIENDS 12-2025048570

Status QuoCHHINDWARA GREATER 11-2025066649

Good StandingCHHINDWARA GREATER 12-2025066649

Status QuoJABALPUR FRIENDS 11-2025076091

Good StandingJABALPUR FRIENDS 12-2025076091

CancelledJABALPUR FRIENDS 01-2026076091

Status QuoJANJGIR NAILA 11-2025096458

Good StandingJANJGIR NAILA 12-2025096458

Status QuoAMBIKAPUR SUPAR STAR 11-2025106245
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Good StandingAMBIKAPUR SUPAR STAR 12-2025106245

Status QuoJUNNARDEO 11-2025109838

Good StandingJUNNARDEO 12-2025109838

Status QuoSEONI MOGLEE 11-2025117536

Good StandingSEONI MOGLEE 12-2025117536

Status QuoDurg Suwarna 11-2025139425

Good StandingDurg Suwarna 12-2025139425

Status QuoBada Malhera Star 11-2025142556

CancelledBada Malhera Star 12-2025142556

Status QuoBhilai Shine 11-2025143858

Good StandingBhilai Shine 12-2025143858

Status QuoBilaspur Sankalp 11-2025145102

Good StandingBilaspur Sankalp 12-2025145102

Status QuoKatni Goonj 09-2025151152

CancelledKatni Goonj 10-2025151152

Good StandingKatni Goonj 01-2026151152

Status QuoSarangarh Gold 11-2025151732

Good StandingSarangarh Gold 12-2025151732

Status QuoBilaspur Wings 11-2025157869

CancelledBilaspur Wings 12-2025157869
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Status QuoRaipur United 11-2025180145

Good StandingRaipur United 12-2025180145

Status QuoBilaspur Lakshya 11-2025181429

CancelledBilaspur Lakshya 12-2025181429

Newly CharteredBilaspur Srijan 07-2025183139

Good StandingBilaspur Srijan 10-2025183139

Newly CharteredPithora 07-2025185433

Good StandingPithora 10-2025185433

Newly CharteredSatna Prakrati 07-2025185580

Good StandingSatna Prakrati 10-2025185580

Newly CharteredGourella Pendra Marwahi 07-2025185722

Good StandingGourella Pendra Marwahi 10-2025185722

Newly CharteredBhilai Raman Collage Campus 07-2025185823

Good StandingBhilai Raman Collage Campus 10-2025185823

Newly CharteredKorba Power City 07-2025186646

Good StandingKorba Power City 10-2025186646

Newly CharteredBhilai Diamond 07-2025186668

Good StandingBhilai Diamond 10-2025186668

Newly CharteredKurud 08-2025187002

Good StandingKurud 11-2025187002
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Newly CharteredBhilai RSR Rungta Collage Campus 07-2025187274

Good StandingBhilai RSR Rungta Collage Campus 10-2025187274

Newly CharteredSatna Raghuraj Nagar 08-2025189160

Good StandingSatna Raghuraj Nagar 11-2025189160

Newly CharteredKotar Udhav 11-2025190770

Newly CharteredBhilai M J College Campus 11-2025190771

Newly CharteredBhilai Power 11-2025191089

Newly CharteredDurg V Y T College Campus 12-2025191634

Newly CharteredMahasamund 12-2025191747

Newly CharteredSaragaon Bamhanidih 01-2026192126

Newly CharteredSatna Raj 01-2026192127
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